Indoor POE extender Switch
Extended POE range
4 PoE ports + 1 Uplink RJ45 +1 SFP
IEEE 802.3 af/at/bt
Maximum output power 60 W
10/100/1000Mbps ports
PoE Extender Switch
Allows to extend the range of POE power- 6 ports 100 00 Mbps (1 uplink +1 SFP + 4 POE from 60W )- 1-3 ports 802.3 Ports 30W IEEE [%VAR%] af/at
ports up to [%VAR%]
IEEE 802.3af/at/bt Port Up to 60W- Transmission distance up to 130 meters using UTP cable of 5 category or higher
POE-EXT0604-GF-60
Specifications
Interface 4 PoE ports - 1 uplink -1 SFP
Port speed 4 POE 10/100/1000 Mbps, 1 uplink 10/1000Mbps, 1 SFP 10/1000Mbps
Power supply 60W
PoE features
According to IEEE 802.3at / IEEE 802.3af / IEEE 802.3bt PoE Standard
Port 1~3 IEEE 802.3af/at to 30W - 1/2(+52V),3/6(GND)
Port 4 IEEE 802.3af/at/bt to 60W - 1245(+53V),3678(GND) compatible1/2(+52V),3/6(GND)?60W
PoE Watchdog Ports 1-4
Power Input: DC 12~52V; PoE Total?60W
Dimensions 130x 65x 31mm
Temp. Functioning -º10? ~ 55?